
Judge's Signatures

2018 Spirit Classic
Meet Results
Mar 10, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 3/10/2018 11:25:40 AM

Women / XB / youngest
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Janie Grace Williams533
Titanium

8.850 9.250 9.2758.725 36.100
4 1 2 2 1 

1 

Layla Stunson536
Titanium

9.000 9.150 9.2258.550 35.925
3 4T 4 4 2 

2 

Zoey Hill530
Spirit - FL

8.750 9.200 8.7758.575 35.300
5T 2T 3 7 3T

3T

Zolia Luke535
Titanium

9.150 9.100 9.0508.000 35.300
1 6 10 5 3T

3T

Aurora Williams532
Titanium

8.650 8.950 9.2508.425 35.275
7T 7 7 3 5 

5 

Elsie Marks528
Palm Coast

8.650 9.200 8.3508.775 34.975
7T 2T 1 10 6 

6 

Liyanna Ali826
Top Flight BobSierra

8.500 8.650 9.3508.450 34.950
9 10 6 1 7 

7 

Morgan Cook534
Titanium

8.250 9.150 9.0258.175 34.600
10 4T 9 6 8 

8 

Isabella Norris537
Elite World

8.750 8.750 8.2258.525 34.250
5T 8 5 11 9 

9 

Nevaeh King538
Elite World

9.050 8.700 8.7007.750 34.200
2 9 11 8 10 

10 

Abbagayle Duda526
Palm Coast

7.150 7.900 8.6758.350 32.075
11 11 8 9 11 

11 
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Women / XB / mid young
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Allen505
Spirit - FL

9.450 9.300 9.3509.275 37.375
1 4 1 1T 1 

1 

Ella Thornberry531
Spirit - FL

9.100 9.725 9.1759.125 37.125
2 1 2 6 2 

2 

Avery Niec512
Titanium

8.800 9.425 9.2509.025 36.500
5 3 4 4 3 

3 

Ximena Ayala507
Spirit - FL

8.550 9.500 9.3009.100 36.450
7 2 3 3 4 

4 

Alexandra Blaine501
Palm Coast

8.850 8.900 9.0508.675 35.475
3T 8 8 8 5 

5 

Haydyn Ward504
Palm Coast

8.500 8.700 9.2008.875 35.275
8 10 6T 5 6 

6 

Paiton Owens509
Titanium

8.250 8.750 9.3508.875 35.225
11 9 6T 1T 7 

7 

Madyson Mortimer503
Palm Coast

8.850 8.200 8.9508.900 34.900
3T 12 5 9 8 

8 

Grace Singh545
Boundless Gymnastics

8.650 9.150 8.7508.050 34.600
6 5 11* 10 9T

9T

Annabelle Wolfe830
Top Flight BobSierra

8.400 9.025 9.1258.050 34.600
9T 7 11* 7 9T

9T

Josephine Imperati527
Palm Coast

8.400 9.100 8.5758.475 34.550
9T 6 9 11 11 

11 

Isabella DiPiero502
Palm Coast

7.550 8.550 7.5508.150 31.800
12 11 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / mid old
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Bulloch510
Titanium

9.100 9.700 9.4009.250 37.450
4 1 2* 2 1T

1T

Madelyn Glazener518
Titanium

9.350 9.550 9.3009.250 37.450
2T 2 2* 4 1T

1T

Emelie Ortiz542
Boundless Gymnastics

9.425 9.275 9.2759.000 36.975
1 6T 5 5 3 

3 

Aubrey Howell522
Titanium

9.350 9.250 9.1758.925 36.700
2T 8 8T 6 4 

4 

Alisha Rodriguez516
Spirit - FL

8.950 9.375 9.0259.275 36.625
5T 5 1 7 5 

5 

Chloe Simmons508
Spirit - FL

8.950 9.500 9.0008.925 36.375
5T 3 8T 8 6 

6 

Rylee Miller506
Spirit - FL

8.800 8.850 9.6508.825 36.125
7 11 11 1 7 

7 

Savannah Samec524
Titanium

8.750 9.050 9.3758.875 36.050
8 9 10 3 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Kirby523
Titanium

8.500 9.400 8.9258.950 35.775
11 4 7 9 9 

9 

Ange'like Domenech825
Top Flight BobSierra

8.700 9.000 8.8258.975 35.500
9 10 6 11 10 

10 

Amber Herbert547
Boundless Gymnastics

8.300 9.275 8.7509.050 35.375
12 6T 4 12 11 

11 

Haley Wolfe829
Top Flight BobSierra

8.600 8.725 8.9008.450 34.675
10 12 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / XB / oldest
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Frid540
Boundless Gymnastics

9.150 9.750 9.6508.900 37.450
2 1 7 1 1 

1 

Destiny Owens517
Titanium

8.700 9.300 9.3009.550 36.850
9 3T 1 5T 2 

2 

Shalanr McDonald544
Boundless Gymnastics

9.050 9.500 8.9759.175 36.700
4 2 3 9 3 

3 

Ellie Hankard521
Titanium

8.900 9.275 9.5009.000 36.675
5T 5 5 2 4 

4 

Laura Wolfe828
Top Flight BobSierra

8.850 9.250 9.4509.025 36.575
8 6 4 3 5 

5 

Allee Bourgeois519
Titanium

9.200 8.900 9.1758.950 36.225
1 7T 6 7 6 

6 

Angelle Colburn520
Titanium

9.100 8.900 9.3258.700 36.025
3 7T 11 4 7 

7 

Makayla Kneeland515
Spirit - FL

8.900 8.600 9.0509.350 35.900
5T 12 2 8 8 

8 

Katelyn Hoy541
Boundless Gymnastics

8.650 8.800 9.3008.825 35.575
10 9 8 5T 9 

9 

Cora Grimm514
Spirit - FL

8.550 9.300 8.9008.800 35.550
11 3T 9T 10 10 

10 

Kerry O'Connell513
Palm Coast

8.900 8.750 8.7758.800 35.225
5T 10 9T 11 11 

11 

Angela Valenti546
Boundless Gymnastics

8.500 8.700 8.5258.100 33.825
12 11 12 12 12 

12 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics


	MEET_Women_S1_LXB_Ayoungest
	MEET_Women_S1_LXB_Amidyoung
	MEET_Women_S1_LXB_Amidold
	MEET_Women_S1_LXB_Aoldest

